
Southern Tier Regional Planning Consortium (RPC) Region 
Broome, Chenango, Delaware, Tioga and Tompkins 

Adult Behavioral Health HCBS Providers 
Catholic Charities of Broome County (CCBC)  
           Fran Hall 607‐723‐1804 fhall@ccbc.net & Kim DeSantis 607‐723‐1804 kdesantis@ccbc.net  
Catholic Charities of Chenango County (CCCC) Amanda Erickson 607‐334‐8244 aerickson@ccofcc.com  
Catholic Charities Community Services (CCCS) James Kennedy 585‐339‐9800 ext. 238 james.kennedy@dor.org  
Catholic Charities of Tompkins Tioga (CCTT) Renee Spear 607‐272‐5062 renee.spear@dor.org  
Challenge Workforce Solutions (CWS) Marty Gold 607‐272‐8990 ext. 167 martyg@aboutchallenge.org  
Finger Lakes Parent Network (FLPN) Joyce Karl 607‐333‐4502 jkarl@flpn.org  
Mental Health Association in Tompkins County (MHATC) Josephine Cohen 607‐273‐9250 jcohen@mhaedu.org  
Mental Health Association of the Southern Tier (MHAST) Emily Childress 607‐771‐8888 ext. 350 emily.childress@yourmha.com   
Northern Rivers: Northeast Parent & Child Society (NPCS)  
               Jacob Malison 518‐798‐4496 ext. 5337 jacob.malison@neparentchild.org & Lori Favata 518‐346‐1285 ext. 7541 lori.favata@northernrivers.org 
Rehabilitation Support Services (RSS)  
               Lauren Tegnander 518‐462‐1094 ext. 233 ltegnander@rehab.org & Brandy Kotary 518‐462‐1094 ext. 281 bkotary@rehab.org  
The Star Group (TSG) Susan Wheeler 607‐765‐7827 swheelerstargrp@aol.com  
Unity House of Cayuga County, Inc. (UHCC) Tiffanie McLean 1‐315‐253‐6227 ext. 329 tmclean@unityhouse.com  

Home and Community Based Service  Broome  Chenango Delaware  Tioga  Tompkins 
Comm. Psych. Support & Treatment (CPST)  CCBC         
Psychosocial Rehabilitation (PSR)  CCBC, NPCS  CCCC  RSS  CCCS, RSS  CCCS, UHCC 
Habilitation  CCBC, NPCS  CCCC    CCCS, CCTT  CCCS, CCTT, UHCC 
Family Support and Training  CCBC, NPCS      CCCS, FLPN  CCCS 
Short Term Crisis  MHAST         
Intensive Crisis Respite           
Pre‐vocational  CCBC, NPCS, TSG  TSG  RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, FLPN, RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, CWS 
Transitional Employment  CCBC    RSS  FLPN, RSS   
Intensive Supportive Employment  CCBC, TSG  TSG  RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, FLPN, RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, CWS 
Ongoing Supportive Employment  CCBC, TSG  TSG  RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, FLPN, RSS, TSG  CCCS, CCTT, CWS 
Education Support Services        CCCS, CCTT, FLPN  CCCS, CCTT, CWS 
Empowerment Services / Peer Supports  CCBC    RSS  CCCS, RSS  CCCS, MHATC 
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